
Fernando Ibarra Jara 3891050178
2.75 kW 6 de Mayo de 2024

1C 485040800500

719 kW/h $ 1,980

5 783 kW/h $54

97.27 % BIMESTRE $ 1,926

$11,880.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $11,553.00 MXN

550 W 5 14 m 2



Propuesta 1 6 de Mayo de 2024 21 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240001

Fernando Ibarra Jara  
3891050178
feribarra369@gmail.com

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 11,880.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 11,553.00 $ 11,553.00 $ 11,553.00

2 $ 12,236.40 $ 336.81 $ 0.00 $ 11,899.59 $ 11,899.59 $ 23,452.59

3 $ 12,603.49 $ 346.91 $ 0.00 $ 12,256.58 $ 12,256.58 $ 35,709.17

4 $ 12,981.60 $ 357.32 $ 0.00 $ 12,624.28 $ 12,624.28 $ 48,333.44

5 $ 13,371.04 $ 368.04 $ 0.00 $ 13,003.00 $ 13,003.00 $ 61,336.45

6 $ 13,772.18 $ 379.08 $ 0.00 $ 13,393.09 $ 13,393.09 $ 74,729.54

7 $ 14,185.34 $ 390.46 $ 0.00 $ 13,794.89 $ 13,794.89 $ 88,524.43

8 $ 14,610.90 $ 402.17 $ 0.00 $ 14,208.73 $ 14,208.73 $ 102,733.16

9 $ 15,049.23 $ 414.23 $ 0.00 $ 14,634.99 $ 14,634.99 $ 117,368.15

10 $ 15,500.71 $ 426.66 $ 0.00 $ 15,074.04 $ 15,074.04 $ 132,442.20

11 $ 15,965.73 $ 439.46 $ 0.00 $ 15,526.27 $ 15,526.27 $ 147,968.46

12 $ 16,444.70 $ 452.64 $ 0.00 $ 15,992.05 $ 15,992.05 $ 163,960.52

13 $ 16,938.04 $ 466.22 $ 0.00 $ 16,471.82 $ 16,471.82 $ 180,432.33

14 $ 17,446.18 $ 480.21 $ 0.00 $ 16,965.97 $ 16,965.97 $ 197,398.30

15 $ 17,969.57 $ 494.62 $ 0.00 $ 17,474.95 $ 17,474.95 $ 214,873.25

16 $ 18,508.65 $ 509.46 $ 0.00 $ 17,999.20 $ 17,999.20 $ 232,872.45

17 $ 19,063.91 $ 524.74 $ 0.00 $ 18,539.17 $ 18,539.17 $ 251,411.62

18 $ 19,635.83 $ 540.48 $ 0.00 $ 19,095.35 $ 19,095.35 $ 270,506.97

19 $ 20,224.90 $ 556.70 $ 0.00 $ 19,668.21 $ 19,668.21 $ 290,175.18

20 $ 20,831.65 $ 573.40 $ 0.00 $ 20,258.26 $ 20,258.26 $ 310,433.44

21 $ 21,456.60 $ 590.60 $ 0.00 $ 20,866.00 $ 20,866.00 $ 331,299.44

22 $ 22,100.30 $ 608.32 $ 0.00 $ 21,491.98 $ 21,491.98 $ 352,791.42

23 $ 22,763.31 $ 626.57 $ 0.00 $ 22,136.74 $ 22,136.74 $ 374,928.17

24 $ 23,446.21 $ 645.36 $ 0.00 $ 22,800.84 $ 22,800.84 $ 397,729.01

25 $ 24,149.59 $ 664.72 $ 0.00 $ 23,484.87 $ 23,484.87 $ 421,213.88


